
U.S. Department of Commerce  
Small Business Specialists  

 
Michelle Moreno, Office of the Secretary (OS) 

Phone: 202-482-1574, Fax: 202-482-1711, Mmoreno@doc.gov 

Lawrence Frazier, NOAA (AGO) 
Phone: 301-713-4179, Fax: 301-713-1974, Lawrence.B.Frazier@noaa.gov 

Michele A. McCoy, NOAA (EASC) 
Phone: 757-441-6879, Fax: 757-441-3786, Michele.A.Mccoy@noaa.gov 

Sharon Webster-Tyson, NOAA (CASC) 
Phone: 816-426-7469, Fax: 816-426-5067, Sharon.K.Tyson@noaa.gov  

Mark Caban, NOAA (MASC) 
Phone: 303-497-6875, Fax: 303-497-3163, markcaban@noaa.gov  

Vacant, NOAA (WASC) 
Phone: 206-526-4395, Fax: 206-527-6936, Rose.N.Olds@noaa.gov 

Shirley Green, Patent and Trademark Office 
Phone: 571-272-6882, Fax: 571-273-0284, Shirley.Green@uspto.gov 

Roger Minami, National Institute of Standards and Technology 
Phone: 301-975-8463, Fax: 301-975-8884, kinya.minami@nist.gov  

Dijon Ferdinand, U.S. Census Bureau 
Phone: 301-763-1822, Fax: 301-763-4624, dijon.f.ferdinand@census.gov  

 


